
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
152 
125 

6 
201 

28 
31 

156 
12 
70 

115 
82 

201 
81 

151 
54 
46 
13 

5 
157 
135 
137 
205 

Name 
Mirco SCIDONE 
William PISANO 1 
Robert ANAKIJEV 
Giuseppe CHIMIRRI 
Matteo BRINI 
Sara CABRINI 
Yuval SHARON 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Claudio GASTALDO 
Fulvio PALMISANO 
Manuel GUERRA 
Gianmarco VIMERCATI 
Cristiano GRONCHI 
Sandro SAVELLI 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Marco COMO 
Luca BERTONA 
Stefano AMATI 
Massimo SIGNORELLI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Stefano RICCO 
Domenico BOCCARDI 

Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:19.119 
1:19.121 
1:19.342 
1:19.379 
1:20.075 
1:20.180 
1:20.898 
1:21.195 
1:21.471 
1:21.568 
1:21.686 
1:21.691 
1:21.804 
1:22.004 
1:22.533 
1:22.712 
1:23.532 
1:24.616 
1:24.904 
1:25.204 
1:26.268 

Diff 

0.002 
0.223 
0.260 
0.956 
1.061 
1.779 
2.076 
2.352 
2.449 
2.567 
2.572 
2.685 
2.885 
3.414 
3.593 
4.413 
5.497 
5.785 
6.085 
7.149 

Gap 

0.002 
0.221 
0.037 
0.696 
0.105 
0.718 
0.297 
0.276 
0.097 
0.118 
0.005 
0.113 
0.200 
0.529 
0.179 
0.820 
1.084 
0.288 
0.300 
1.064 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 

10 
4 
3 
6 
2 
7 
7 
8 

10 
10 

6 
9 
4 
2 
9 
6 
8 
6 
0 

Laps 
10 

9 
11 
11 
12 

4 
6 
5 
7 
8 

10 
10 
10 

8 
10 
10 

4 
10 

6 
9 

11 

Total Tm 
17:04.228 
14:31.007 
17:33.557 
17:37.049 
17:56.261 

9:24.846 
17:47.073 
9:06.013 

18:05.937 
12:22.973 
17:25.660 
17:32.911 
17:12.039 
13:12.702 
16:48.917 
17:45.292 

7:49.825 
17:47.656 
11:09.300 
15:05.327 
17:30.887 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2018 16:00:53 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:42:03 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/04/2018 15:40 


